PCB Relay   G5NB 137
PCB Relay
G5NB
A Slim Compact Relay with 3 A Switching
Capability and 10-kV Impulse Withstand
Voltage
• Max size 20.5L x 7.2 W x 15.3 W mm.
• Standard models switch up to 3 A
High-capacity models switch up to 5 A (AC loads only).
• Low power consumption (200 mW).
• Semi-sealed and sealed types available.
• UL recognized / CSA certified. VDE Approved.
• RoHS Compliant. RC
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2. Contact Form
A: SPST-NO
3. Enclosure Ratings
None: Flux protection
4: Sealed
4. Type
None: Standard
E: High Capacity
5. Rated Coil Voltage
5, 12, 18, 24 VDC
Application Examples
Water heaters, refrigerators, air conditioners, and small electric appliances
Contact Form SPST-NO
Classification
Enclosure ratings
Flux-tight model Sealed model
Standard G5NB-1A G5NB-1A4
High Capacity G5NB-1A-E G5NB-1A4-E
2 4 5
4 5
138 PCB Relay   G5NB
Specifications